

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5770/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Aristo Pulp And Paper Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja Mr. Kartikeya Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

16/02/2024

It is informed by counsel for the appellant that fresh notice of respondent nos. 1 & 3 has been filed

Office to check and issue the same.

List this case on 30.04.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J