

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5770/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Aristo Pulp And Paper Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

15/05/2024

Await notice of respondent Nos.1 & 3 for a further period of two weeks.

List on 02.07.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J