

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5770/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Aristo Pulp And Paper Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anurag Sharma on behalf of Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/11/2024

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents, returnable within a period of eight weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J