

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5770/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Aristo Pulp And Paper Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Kartik Soti for Mr.Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

29/04/2025

As per office report, PF & notices filed but notice under Section 5 of the Limitation Act has not been filed.

On doing the needful, let notices be issued, returnable on 07.07.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J