

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5770/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Aristo Pulp And Paper Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv. for Mr.Rishabh Khandelwal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

05/02/2026

Fresh notice for unserved respondents be issued through ordinary course as well as registered post. Rule is made returnable within four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/60